'D'
'M'
'T'
'D'
'M''M'
'T'
SEE NOTES
NOTES:
UNTHREADED LENGTH = 1.5 [.059] PITCH MAX.
'L'
'M'
'B'
SEE NOTES
'L'
HTNSP-M6-12.7-L-STYLE M6 12.7 [.500] 12.7 [.500] 12.7 [.500] 1.5 [.059] 25.0-75.0 [.984-2.952] (1mm INCREMENTS)
HTNSP-M5-12.7-L-STYLE M5 12.7 [.500] 12.7 [.500] 12.7 [.500] 1.5 [.059] 20.0-75.0 [.787-2.952] (1mm INCREMENTS)
HTNSP-M5-9.5-L-STYLE M5 9.5 [.374] 10.0 [.393] 10.0 [.393] 1.2 [.047] 20.0-75.0 [.787-2.952] (1mm INCREMENTS)
HTNSP-M4-8.0-L-STYLE M4 8.0 [.314] 6.0 [.236] 6.0 [.236] 1.05 [.041] 15.0-50.0 [.590-1.968] (1mm INCREMENTS)
HTNSP-M3-6.4-L-STYLE M3 6.4 [.251] 6.0 [.236] 6.0 [.236] 0.75 [.029] 15.0-50.0 [.590-1.968] (1mm INCREMENTS)
HTNSP-M2.5-6.4-L-STYLE M2.5 6.4 [.251] 6.0 [.236] 6.0 [.236] 0.68 [.026] 15.0-50.0 [.590-1.968] (1mm INCREMENTS)
HTNSP-M2-6.4-L-STYLE M2 6.4 [.251] 6.0 [.236] 6.0 [.236] 0.6 [.023] 15.0-50.0 [.590-1.968] (1mm INCREMENTS)
PART No. 'M' 'H' 'B' 'D' 'T' 'L'
APPLICATION DETAIL
TOP PANEL
BOTTOM PANEL